CAMDEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
LINES OF COMMUNICATION 2018-2019

GUIDE TO PARENTS

We are here to help, please start with the person who can best address them, (Step1l).

Questions Step 1 Step 2 Step 3 Step 4 Step 5
Regarding
Dignity for all Students Building Dignity Coordinator Building Administrator | Assistant Superintendent
Counselor, Superintendent for
Social Worker Instruction
Building Health & Safety Building Assistant Superintendent | Superintendent
Principal for Business
Medical Pre-K — 12 Building Nurse Building Principal Assistant Superintendent | Assistant Superintendent
for Business Superintendent for
Instruction
School Difficulty Pre-K-12 | Classroom Guidance Counselor Building Principal Assistant Superintendent
(grades, academic Teacher (grades 5-12) Superintendent for
performance, classroom Building Principal Instruction
behavior, etc.) (grades Pre-K-4)
Transportation Routing Head Bus Driver | Assistant Superintendent | Superintendent
for Business
Transportation Student Bus Driver Head Bus Driver Building Principal Assistant Superintendent
Behavior Superintendent for
Business
Cafeteria Cafeteria Building Principal Assistant Superintendent
Manager Superintendent for
Business
Special Education Kg — 12 Special Building Principal Director of Special Assistant Superintendent
Education Education Superintendent for
Teacher Instruction
Curriculum (Course) Teacher Guidance Counselor Building Principal Assistant
Superintendent for
Instruction
Budget Assistant Superintendent
Superintendent
for Business
Athletics Coach Administrator for Superintendent
Interscholastic Athletics
Building Use Request Building Administrator for Assistant Superintendent
(scheduling events in school | Principal Interscholastic Athletics | for Business

facilities)

Student Registration

Central Registrar

Building Principal

for Instruction

Assistant Superintendent

Superintendent

Universal Pre-K

Classroom
Teacher

Coordinator of Pre-K

Building Principal

Assistant
Superintendent for
Instruction

Superintendent




District Telephone Numbers:

Camden Elementary School
McConnellsville Elementary School
Camden Middle School

Camden High School

Office
315-245-2616
315-245-3412
315-245-0080

315-245-3168

Nurse
315-245-4195
315-245-3412
315-245-4098

315-245-3013

Guidance

315-245-2616
315-245-3412
315-245-1249

315-245-3699

Superintendent of Schools

Assistant Superintendent for Instruction
Assistant Superintendent for Business
Administrator for Interscholastic Athletics
Transportation Director

Food Service Director

Central Registrar

Universal Pre-Kindergarten

315-245-4075

315-245-2500

315-245-1024

315-245-0605

315-245-0878

315-245-1687

315-245-4096

315-245-2616
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