CAMDEN CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT LINES OF COMMUNICATION 2018-2019 GUIDE TO PARENTS

We are here to help, please start with the person who can best address them, (Step1).

Questions	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5
Regarding	•	*	*	_	•
Dignity for all Students	Building Counselor, Social Worker	Dignity Coordinator	Building Administrator	Assistant Superintendent for Instruction	Superintendent
Building Health & Safety	Building Principal	Assistant Superintendent for Business	Superintendent		
Medical Pre-K – 12	Building Nurse	Building Principal	Assistant Superintendent for Business	Assistant Superintendent for Instruction	Superintendent
School Difficulty Pre-K-12 (grades, academic performance, classroom behavior, etc.)	Classroom Teacher	Guidance Counselor (grades 5-12) Building Principal (grades Pre-K-4)	Building Principal	Assistant Superintendent for Instruction	Superintendent
Transportation Routing	Head Bus Driver	Assistant Superintendent for Business	Superintendent		
Transportation Student Behavior	Bus Driver	Head Bus Driver	Building Principal	Assistant Superintendent for Business	Superintendent
Cafeteria	Cafeteria Manager	Building Principal	Assistant Superintendent for Business	Superintendent	
Special Education Kg – 12	Special Education Teacher	Building Principal	Director of Special Education	Assistant Superintendent for Instruction	Superintendent
Curriculum (Course)	Teacher	Guidance Counselor	Building Principal	Assistant Superintendent for Instruction	
Budget	Assistant Superintendent for Business	Superintendent			
Athletics	Coach	Administrator for Interscholastic Athletics	Superintendent		
Building Use Request (scheduling events in school facilities)	Building Principal	Administrator for Interscholastic Athletics	Assistant Superintendent for Business		
Student Registration	Central Registrar	Building Principal	Assistant Superintendent for Instruction	Superintendent	
Universal Pre-K	Classroom Teacher	Coordinator of Pre-K	Building Principal	Assistant Superintendent for Instruction	Superintendent

<u>District Telephone Numbers:</u>

	<u>Office</u>	<u>Nurse</u>	Guidance
Camden Elementary School	315-245-2616	315-245-4195	315-245-2616
McConnellsville Elementary School	315-245-3412	315-245-3412	315-245-3412
Camden Middle School	315-245-0080	315-245-4098	315-245-1249
Camden High School	315-245-3168	315-245-3013	315-245-3699
Superintendent of Schools	315-245-4075		
Assistant Superintendent for Instruction	315-245-2500		
Assistant Superintendent for Business	315-245-1024		
Administrator for Interscholastic Athletics	315-245-0605		
Transportation Director	315-245-0878		
Food Service Director	315-245-1687		
Central Registrar	315-245-4096		
Universal Pre-Kindergarten	315-245-2616		